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COA AHF 3101 Introduction to Human Factors AVM 1000 Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

FYE ASC 1006 Mastering e-Learning Rodd Newcombe Every term

COA AVM 1000 Introduction to Aviation Vivek Sharma Every term

COA AVM 3201 Aviation Planning Junior standing Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COA AVM 3202 Airport Design AVM 3201, Junior standing Vivek Sharma Every 1st term and Summer

COA AVM 4302 Aviation Law Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COA AVM 4303 General Aviation Operations EMG 3225 or AVM 2401 or BUS 3401 and BUS 2212 Vivek Sharma Every 1st term and Summer

COA AVM 4501 Air Transportation Management Senior standing Vivek Sharma Every 1st term and Summer

COA AVM 4701 Airport Management AVM 3202 and senior standing Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COA AVS 2102 Aerodynamics EDS 1021 or AVS 2101 or PHY 1001Vivek Sharma Every 1st term and Summer

COA AVT 2201 National Airspace System AVM 1000 or AVT 1001 Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COA AVT 4002 Aviation Research Senior standing Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COA AVT 4301 Aviation Safety Junior standing Vivek Sharma Every 2nd term and Summer

COB BUS 1801 Global Business Perspectives Christian Sonnenberg Every term (starting FA 2 11)

COB BUS 3404 Personal Financial Planning MTH 1000/1001/1701/1702 Christian Sonnenberg Every other (Term 2) and every SU1 term 

COB BUS 3605 Consumer Behavior EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every third term (starting SP 1 12)

COB BUS 3607 Marketing Research EMK 3601 and EST 2703 Christian Sonnenberg Every third term (starting SP 2 12)

COB BUS 4601 Marketing Analysis & Strategy EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term

COB BUS 5413 Data Analytics and Business Intelligence Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting FA 1 26)

COB BUS 5417 Business Data Visualization and Applied Analytics BUS 5413 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting FA 2 26)

COB BUS 5421 Managerial Economics  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term

COB BUS 5431 Managerial Accounting BUS 5602 Christian Sonnenberg Every term (starting FA 2 11)

COB BUS 5433 Advanced Problems & Current Topics BUS 5431, BUS 5440 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (Term 2)?

COB BUS 5436 Governmental & Nonprofit Accounting BUS 5431 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 2 12)

COB BUS 5440 Financial Management BUS 5602 or MGT 5000 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term (starting SU 1 12)

COB BUS 5444 Finance Markets & Institutions BUS 5421 and BUS 5440 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 2 12)

COB BUS 5446 Investment Management BUS 5440 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 2 13)

COB BUS 5448 Portfolio Analysis BUS 5446 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 1 12)

COB BUS 5450 Organizational Behavior  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term (starting SU 1 11)

COB BUS 5460 Management Information Systems  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term (starting FA 1 11)

COB BUS 5461 Production and Operations Management BUS 5602 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 2)

COB BUS 5470 Marketing Management BUS 5602 Christian Sonnenberg Every term (starting FA 2 10)

COB BUS 5476 Strategic Marketing BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (Term 1)

COB BUS 5480 Strategic Management BUS 5421, BUS 5431, BUS 5440, BUS 5450 or BUS 5612, BUS 5470 or BUS 5460Christian Sonnenberg Every term (starting SP 2 10)

COB BUS 5486 International Business BUS 5440, BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 2 14)

COB BUS 5487 New VentureDevelopment substitute BUS 5488 Penny Vassar

COB BUS 5488 Corporate Innovation & New Ventures  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every 3rd term (starting SU 2 24)

COB BUS 5601 Essentials of Business Development 1 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB BUS 5602 Essentials of Business Development 2 BUS 5601 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB BUS 5610 Database Management Technology BUS 5460 or MGT 5014 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other (starting FA1 25)

COB BUS 5611 Global Information Technology Management  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term

COB BUS 5618 Strategic Mgmt of Technology & Innovations BUS 5460, BUS 5610 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every 4th term (starting FA 1 10)

COB BUS 5644 International Accounting & Reporting BUS 5431 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 1 12)

COB BUS 5650 Strategic Cost Management BUS 5431 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 1 13)

COB BUS 5651 Healthcare Policy BUS 5440, BUS 5450 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 1 13)

COB BUS 5653 Information Management in Healthcare BUS 5450, BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 2 09)

COB BUS 5654 Legal Aspects of Healthcare BUS 5602 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 1 10)
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COB BUS 5656 Consumer Behavior Strategies BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 1 21)

COB BUS 5657 Advanced Market Research BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 2 09)

COB BUS 5658 Healthcare Planning and Marketing BUS 5450, BUS 5470 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 2 13)

COB BUS 5661 Strategic Project Management  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term (starting FA 2 10)

COB BUS 5662 Project Tools and Techniques BUS 5661, MGT 5113, or MGT 5080Sonnenberg/Vassar Every term (starting SP 1 11)

COB BUS 5668 Cases in Applied Project Management BUS 5662 or MGT 5081 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting FA 1 22) and every SU1 term 

COB BUS 5669 Mastering Project Management  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting FA 2 22) and every SU1 term 

COB BUS 5840 Financial Management Policy BUS 5431, BUS 5440 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SP 1 10)

COB BUS 5858 Leading in the Tech-Oriented Enterprise Penny Vassar

COES CIS 1100 Foundations of Information Systems Khaled Slhoub Every term (starting FA 1 19)

COES CIS 1140 Business Computer Skills-CL This course is required for ALL CIS StudentsKhaled Slhoub Every term

COES CIS 1200 Information Tech Fund CIS 1100 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (starting FA 2 19)

COES CIS 1502 Programming in Java CIS 1140 Khaled Slhoub Every FA 1 and SP 1 (starting FA 1 26) and every SU1 term 

COES CIS 2100 System Administration and Maintenance CIS 1200 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (starting SU 1 21)

COES CIS 2503  Advanced Java CIS 1502 Khaled Slhoub Every FA 2 and SP 2 (starting FA 2 26)

COES CIS 3100 Information Systems Security CIS 2100 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (starting SU 2 20)

COES CIS 3318 Electronic Commerce CIS 1501/1502 EMK 3601 Khaled Slhoub Every term (starting FA 1 19)

COES CIS 3512 Systems Analysis & Design CIS 1140, CIS 1501/1502, Junior StandingKhaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 2)

COES CIS 4026 Intro to Internet Apps CIS 3318 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 2)

COES CIS 4100 Enterprise Architecture CIS 3100 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (starting SU 1 21)

COES CIS 4410 Database Concepts and Programming CIS 3512 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 1) 

COES CIS 4415 Network Theory and Design Senior Standing Khaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 1) 

COES CIS 4424 IT & Project Management CIS 3512 Khaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 1)

COES CIS 4498 Information Resource Management CIS 4410, CIS 4415, EMG 3301, EMK 3601, Senior StandingKhaled Slhoub Every other term (starting SP 2 11)

COES CIS 5100 Data Structures & Programming Khaled Slhoub Every term except SP 2 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5150 Mobile Applications Design & Implementation CIS 5100 Khaled Slhoub Only SP 2 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5200 Advanced Programming CIS 5100 Khaled Slhoub Every Term 1, no summer

COES CIS 5210 Integation of Database Systems Khaled Slhoub Every other term (Term 2) (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5240 Introduction to Computer Systems CIS 5100 or Corequisite: CIS 5100 Khaled Slhoub Every term except FA 2 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5410 Computer Networks for Information Specialists 1 Khaled Slhoub Only SU and SP 1 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5530 Systems Administration CIS 5100 Khaled Slhoub Only FA 2 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5600 Information Security Management Khaled Slhoub Only FA 1 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5740 Web Programming Khaled Slhoub Only SP 2 (starting SU  25)

COES CIS 5898 Projects in Computer Information Systems Capstone taken during last 12 credits (Advisor's signature)Khaled Slhoub Every term except Term 2  (starting SU  25)

COPLA COM 1101 Composition & Rhetoric Diagnostic Assessment Score 30 or greater or COM 0110 or COM 0100 or WRI 0100 or WRI 0110Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA COM 1102 Writing about Lit COM 1001 or COM 1101 Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA COM 2223 Scientific and Technical Communication COM 1102 Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Spring 1, Summer, Fall 2

COPLA COM 2224 Business and Professional Writing COM 1102 Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA CRM 3610 Criminal Justice and the Media CRM 1000, PSY 2510 Ken Pike Every other term starting SP 1 25 (Fall 1 26 last term offered)

COPLA CRM 4108 Police Organizations and Administration CRM 3507 or CRM 3105 Ken Pike Every other term starting SP 2 25 (not offered after SU 26)

COPLA CRM 4712 Criminal Justice Ethics (former CRM 4309) Fourth Yr Standing & CRM 3150 (eff FA 2 14)Ken Pike Every other term starting SP 2 25 (not offered after FA 2 26)

COB EAC 2211 Prin. Accounting 1 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EAC 2212 Prin. Accounting 2 EAC 2211 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EAC 3211 Intermediate Accounting 1 EAC 2212 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SP 1 22)

COB EAC 3212 Intermediate Accounting 2 EAC 3211 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SP 1 22)

COB EAC 3214 Accounting Information Systems Third Year Standing & EAC 2212 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 2 24)

COB EAC 3331 Cost Accounting Third Year Standing & EAC 2212 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 1 24)

 Page 2



Course Projection

College/

Dept

Course 

Number
Course Name CoReq's PreReq's & Notes

Program

Advisor

F
A

 1
 2

6

F
A

 2
 2

6

S
P

 1
 2

7

S
P

 2
 2

7

S
U

 2
7

F
A

 1
 2

7

F
A

 2
 2

7

S
P

 1
 2

8

S
P

 2
 2

8

S
U

 2
8

Pattern

COB EAC 4401 Advanced Accounting EAC 3212 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 2 24)

COB EAC 4411 Auditing EAC 3212 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting FA 1 24)

COB EAC 4412 Advanced Auditing EAC 4411 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 1 24)

COB EAC 4421 Individual Federal Income Tax EAC 2212 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting FA 1 24)

COB EAC 4422 Corporate Federal Income Tax 4th Year Standing & EAC 4421 Christian Sonnenberg Offered only SP2, FA1

COB EBA 3321 Essential Business Skills COM 1102 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting FA 2 23) and every SU1 term 

COB EBA 3334 Applied Decision Methods for Bus. EST 2703 Christian Sonnenberg Every term (starting SU 2 14)

COB EBA 4498 Strategic Management EAC 2212, EMG 3225, EMG 3301, EMK 3601Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SU 2 24) and every SU1 term 

COES EDS 1021 General Physical Science Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES EDS 1022 General Biological Science Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES EDS 1023 The Final Frontier Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COB EEC 2303 Introduction to Macroeconomics MTH 1000/1001/1701/1702 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EEC 2304 Introduction to Microeconomics MTH 1000/1001/1701/1702 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EHC 1103 Medical Ethics-HU Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 1 24)

COB EHC 3302 Healthcare Organizations Second Year Standing Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 2 24)

COB EHC 3303 Managed Care EHC 3302 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 1 24)

COB EHC 4402 Community Health Evaluation Fourth Year Standing Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting FA 1 24)

COB EHC 4410 Quality Improvement Methods Fourth Year Standing & EHC 3302Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 2)

COB EHC 4498 Health Planning & Policy Management EHC 4402 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 1 23)

COB EHR 3335 Selection & Placement EMG 3331 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SP 2 10)

COB EHR 3340 Training & Development EMG 3331 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 1 10)

COB EHR 3360 Compensation & Benefits EMG 3331 Christian Sonnenberg Every 3rd term (starting SU 2 10)

COB ELA 2601 Law 1 Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB ELA 2603 Administrative & Personnel Law ELA 2601 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 2) + FA 1 11

COB EMG 3225 Finance for Managers EAC 2212, Passing EST 2703 recommendedChristian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EMG 3301 Principles of Management Second Year Standing & COM 1102Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EMG 3325 Public Administration Third year standing Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 2)

COB EMG 3327 Management Information Systems EMG 3301 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 2) and every SU1 term 

COB EMG 3328 Business Ethics UA Third year standing, COM 1102Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SU 1 24)

COB EMG 3331 Management of Human Resources EMG 3301 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 1)

COB EMG 3340 International Management EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 1)

COB EMG 4005 Business Research Skills & Application EAC 2212, EMG 3301, EMG 3225, and EMK 3601Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SU 1 24) and every SU1 term 

COB EMG 4006 Business Plan Research EMG 4005 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting SU 2 24) and every SU1 term 

COB EMG 4410 Continuous Quality Management EMG 3301 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 1)

COB EMG 4412 Organizational Behavior & Development EMG 3301 or PSY 3541 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (Term 1)

COB EMK 3320 Entrepreneurial Marketing EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 2 24)

COB EMK 3601 Marketing Second Year Standing & COM 1102, EEC 2303Christian Sonnenberg Every term

COB EMK 3607 Integrated Marketing Communication Management EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting FA 1 24)

COB EMK 4063 International Marketing EMK 3601 Christian Sonnenberg Every 4th term (starting SU 1 24)

COB EST 2703 Statistics Any 1000-level or higher MTH courseChristian Sonnenberg Every term

COPLA HUM 1015 Mythology - HU Danita Berg Only in the Spring 2 and Fall 2 terms

COPLA HUM 1021 Integrated Arts - HU Danita Berg Every term

COPLA HUM 1024 Religions of the World (W) - HU Danita Berg Every term

COPLA HUM 1025 Religions of the World (E) - HU Danita Berg No set schedule/not developed yet

COPLA HUM 2051 Civilization 1 COM 1102 Danita Berg Every term

COPLA HUM 2052 Civilization 2 COM 1102 Danita Berg Every term

COPLA HUM 2153 Popular Music and Culture COM 1101 or WRI 1001 Danita Berg Every other term (starting SP 2 25)
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COPLA HUM 2250 Studies in Contemporary American Literature and Film Danita Berg Once a year (SP 2)

COPLA HUM 2332 US History 2 COM 1102 Danita Berg Every term (starting SU 1 17)

COB MGT 5000 Financial Accounting Penny Vassar Every other term (starting SU25)

COB MGT 5002 Corporate Finance MGT 5000 - substitute BUS 5440 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5003 Public Finance MGT 5000 - substitute BUS 5440 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5004 Commercial Enterprise in Space Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar Every 3rd Term (Starting FA 1 25)

COB MGT 5005 National Security Issues in Space Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5006 Introductory Managerial Statistics Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting SP 1 14)

COB MGT 5009 International Law and Treaties in Space Penny Vassar Every 3rd Term (Starting FA2 25)

COB MGT 5011 Management Theory and Thought Penny Vassar Every 3rd Term (Starting FA2 25)

COB MGT 5013 Organizational Behavior substitute BUS 5450 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5014 Management Information Systems substitute BUS 5460 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5015 Organizational Planning and Development Penny Vassar Every 3rd Term (Starting FA1 25)

COB MGT 5016 Employee Relations Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5020 Applied Management Project Capstone taken during last 12 creditsSonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting SP 1 26)

COB MGT 5021 Business Law Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5033 Human Resources Management Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5034 Law, Technology and Society Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5035 Public Administration and Management Penny Vassar Every 3rd term (starting SP 1 26)

COB MGT 5040 Public Program Policy and Evaluation Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5045 Information Systems for Complex Emergencies Penny Vassar Every 4th term (starting FA 1 25)

COB MGT 5051 Logistics Chain Mgt. in Humanitarian and Disaster Relief Penny Vassar Every 4th term (starting FA1 25)

COB MGT 5053 Project and Program Risk Management substitute MGT 5088 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5060 Management of Assets Penny Vassar Every 4th term (starting FA 2 25)

COB MGT 5061 Systems and Logistics Support Management Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5062 Logistics Policy Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5063 Inventory Control and Management Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5064 Cost and Economic Analysis substitute BUS 5421 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5065 Supply Chain Management  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting SU 2 13)

COB MGT 5069 Advanced Techniques in Supply Chain Mgt MGT 5065 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting FA 1 13)

COB MGT 5080 Strategic Project Management substitute BUS 5661 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5081 Project Tools and Techniques substitute BUS 5662 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5082 Cases in Applied Project Management substitute BUS 5668 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5083 Global Supply Chain Mgt & Int'l Logistics MGT 5069 Christian Sonnenberg Every other term (starting FA 2 13)

COB MGT 5084 Materiel Acquisition Management  Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (starting SP 1 14)

COB MGT 5088 Project and Program Risk Management MGT 5006 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5090 Practicum for Project Management substitute BUS 5669 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5100 Distribution Management Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5101 Leadership Theory and Effective Management MGT 5013 or BUS 5450 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5105 Interpersonal Relations and Conflict Management MGT 5013 or BUS 5450 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5106 Organizational Communication Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5113 Project Management for Information Technology Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5114 Intro Info Security Management Sonnenberg/Vassar Every other term (Term 2)

COB MGT 5115 Global Information Technology Management substitute BUS 5611 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5134 Commercial Enterprise in Space Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5137 The Management of Engineering and Technology Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5138 Business Ethics Penny Vassar
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COB MGT 5142 Business, Government and Public Policy Penny Vassar Every 4th term (starting SP 2 26)

COB MGT 5145 Technology and Business Strategy Penny Vassar Every 3rd term (starting SP1 26)

COB MGT 5146 Management of Innovation substitute BUS 5618 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5150 Management of Software Systems MGT 5014, MGT 5113, or BUS 5460Penny Vassar Every other 

COB MGT 5151 Database Systems Management substitute BUS 5610 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5152 Computer Systems Administration MGT 5014 or BUS 5460 Penny Vassar Every other 

COB MGT 5154 Advanced Management Information Systems Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar Everty other 

COB MGT 5155 Security in Enterprise MGT 5114 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every 3rd term (starting FA 1 13)

COB MGT 5156 Host-Based Security MGT 5114 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every 3rd term (starting FA 2 13)

COB MGT 5157 Secure Networks and Communication MGT 5114 Sonnenberg/Vassar Every 3rd term (starting SP 1 14)

COB MGT 5158 Topics in Advanced Database Management MGT 5151 or DB background Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5159 Database Administration MGT 5014 or BUS 5460 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5211 Procurement and Contract Management Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5212 Advanced Procurement and Contract Management MGT 5211 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5213 Contract Changes, Terminations and Disputes MGT 5211 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5214 Cost Principles, Effectiveness and Control MGT 5000, MGT 5211 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5216 Management of Logistics in Complex Emergencies Penny Vassar Every 4th term (starting SP 1 26)

COB MGT 5217 Contract and Subcontract Formulation MGT 5211 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5218 Contract Negotiations and Incentive Contracts MGT 5211 Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5220 Contract Management Research Seminar Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar

COB MGT 5231 Government Contract Law Penny Vassar

COB MGT 5901 Master of Public Administration Capstone Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar

COB MGT 5902 Human Resources Management Capstone Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar Every 3rd term (starting FA 1 25)

COB MGT 5903 Logistics Management Capstone Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar

COB MGT 5905 Technology Management Capstone Capstone taken during last 12 creditsPenny Vassar

COES MTH 0003 Basic Algebra Diagnostic Assessment score below 18Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES MTH 0111 Intermediate Algebra Diagnostic Assessment score 18-24 OR MTH 0003 or MALG 18Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES MTH 1051 Introductory Discrete Mathematics MTH 1701 Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES MTH 1701 College Algebra Diagnostic Assessment score 25 or better or MTH 0111 OR MMTH 17 or TMTH 21 or HMTH 14 MATH 1 or MALG 25Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES MTH 5099 Math Graduate Seminar Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every Term except Summer (starting FA 1 25)

COES MTH 5225 Linear Optimization Models and Methods Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every term

COES MTH 5335 Nonlinear Optimization Models & Methods Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA1 25)

COES MTH 5401 Applied Statistical Analysis Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting SU 25)

COES MTH 5411 Mathematical Statistics 1 Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA 1 25)

COES MTH 5412 Mathematical Statistics 2 Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA 2 25)

COES ORP 5002 Stochastic Operation Research Models Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA 1 25)

COES ORP 5003 Operations Research Practice Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA 2 25)

COES ORP 5030 Decision Analysis Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting FA1 25)

COES ORP 5041 Reliability Analysis Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting SU 25)

COES ORP 5050 Discrete System Simulation MTH 5411 Gnana Bhaskar Tenali Every alternate term (starting SP1 26)

COPLA PSF 3551 Integrated Theories of Crime PSY 3100 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSF 4106 Crisis & Conflict Resolution 3rd Year standing, PSY/CRM 3012Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSF 4551 Victim Studies & Advocacy PSY 1411, Junior/Third Year StandingMaria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSF 4562 Forensic Clinical Psychology 3rd Year Standing, PSY 1411 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSF 4791 Critical Issues in Child Advocacy 3rd Year Standing, PSY 3551 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 2 26

COPLA PSY 1411 Intro to Psychology - SS Maria Lavooy Every term

COPLA PSY 1461 Psychology of Adjustment & Pers'l Growth Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25
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COPLA PSY 1462 Substance Abuse (formerly CRM 2320) Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 1463 Human Sexuality Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSY 2000 Lifespan Development and Psychology PSY 1411 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 2446 Sports Psychology PSY 1411 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSY 2510 Research & Computer Literacy COM 1001 or COM 1101 or WRI 1001Maria Lavooy Every term

COPLA PSY 2600 Psychology of Gender PSY 1411 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3012 Research Methods in Applied Psychology (formerly CRM 2001) PSY 1411, EST 2703, PSY 2510 (Eff FA 1 14)Maria Lavooy Every term

COPLA PSY 3013 Applied Psychology PSY 2510 Third Year Standing, PSY 1411, PSY 2510 (Eff FA 1 14)Maria Lavooy Every term

COPLA PSY 3100 Law and Psychology PSY/CRM 3012 (formerly PSF 2551)Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3101 Psychology of Disaster PSY 1411, PSY 3012 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3344 Multicultural Issues PSY/CRM 3012 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3421 Psychology of Learning and Motivation PSY 1411 & PSY 3012 (eff SU 1 14)Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3423 Physiological Psychology EDS 1022, PSY 1411, PSY 3012 (eff SU 2 14)Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3425 Health Psychology Third Year Standing & PSY 3012, PSY 3013Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3441 Social Psychology - SS Third Year Standing & PSY 1411 & PSY 3012/OR EST 2703Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3442 Psychology of Personality PSY 1411 & Third Year Standing Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3531 Child Psychology PSY 1411, PSY 2510 & Third Year StandingMaria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 3541 Psychology of Leadership PSY 1411, PSY 2510 & Third Year StandingMaria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 2026 (cut spring 1 2026)

COPLA PSY 3543 Psychology of the Workplace (Formerly PSY 3542) PSY 3012orCRM 3012orEST 2703 (or PSY 2512)(eff SU 2 14)Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3551 Introduction to Child Advocacy PSY 3531 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3761 Abnormal Psychology Third Year Standing, PSY 1411 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 3901 Experimental Psychology PSY 3012 and PSY 3013 Maria Lavooy Fall Term 1 and Spring Term 1 as of 1/24/2025

COPLA PSY 4112 Applied Tests and Measures PSY 3012 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 4242 Organizational Psychology and Behavior PSY 3542 or PSY 3543 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 4462 Clinical and Community Psychology PSY 3761 Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 4511 Prins of Program Development & Evaluation PSY 3012 or CRM 3012 or PSY 3513Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 4512 Personal and Professional Development Fourth Year Standing Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 4612 Employment and Personality Testing PSY 4112 Maria Lavooy Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSY 4712 Professional and Ethical Issues Fourth Year Standing, PSY 3012 (effective FA 1 2014)Maria Lavooy Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 4901 Experimental Psychology 2 4th Year Standing, PSY 3901 Maria Lavooy Fall Term 2 and Spring Term 2 as of 1/24/2025

COPLA PSY 5117 Foundations of Leadership                Lisa Steelman Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 5118 Organizational Science: Theory & Application PSY 5117 Lisa Steelman Every other term, opposite terms from PSY 5117 starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 5119 Analytics & Research in Org Sci        PSY 5117 Lisa Steelman Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 5124 Leading Diverse Teams PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 5310 Ethics in Leadership & Corp. Social Responsibility PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 5311 Talent Management PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSY 5312 Leadership in a Global Context PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SP 1 25

COPLA PSY 5313 Negotiation & Conflict Management PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SU 25

COPLA PSY 5314 High Impact Communication PSY 5119 And PSY 5118 or BUS 5450 or MGT 5013Lisa Steelman Every 3rd term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 5497 Organizational Change & Change Leadership PSY 5124, PSY 5310, PSY 5311, PSY 5312, PSY 5313, and PSY 5314Lisa Steelman Every other term starting SP 2 25

COPLA PSY 5500 Organizational Leadership: Strategy & Execution PSY 5497 Lisa Steelman Every other term starting SP 1 25

COPLA SOC 1101 Human Behavior Perspectives - SS Maria Lavooy Every 1 starting Sp1 2026 (F1, SP1, SU)

COPLA SOC 2551 Social Problems - SS Maria Lavooy Every 2 starting Sp2 2026 (F2, SP2) (cut spring 1 2026)

COES SPC 5001 Introduction to Space Systems Don Platt

COES SPC 5004 Space Propulsion Systems Don Platt

COES SPC 5005 Space Power Systems Don Platt

COES SPC 5006 Space Communications & Data Systems Don Platt
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COES SPC 5009 Space Structures and Materials Don Platt

COES SPC 5010 Space Guidance, Navigation, & Control Don Platt

COES SPC 5011 Human Space Systems Don Platt

COES SPC 5012 Spacecraft Environment Don Platt

COES SPC 5013 Space Systems Astrodynamics Don Platt

COES SPC 5014 Spacecraft Dynamics & Control Don Platt

COES SPC 5017 Aerospace Remote Sensing Systems Don Platt

COES SPC 5018 Space Launch & Space Missions Operations Don Platt

COES SPC 5065 Space Remote Operations Don Platt

COES SPC 5066 Spaceflight Human Physiology Don Platt

COES SPC 5081 Space Missions 1 Don Platt No Summer

COES SPC 5082 Space Missions 2 Don Platt

COPLA WRI 0105 Sentences & Paragraphs (Formerly COM 0105) DA Score 0-25Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA WRI 1000 Writing 1 (Formerly COM 1000) DA Score 26-29 or WRI 0105 or COM 0105Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA WRI 1001 Writing 2 (Formerly COM 1001) WRI 1000 or COM 1000 DA Score 30Danita Berg/Jenny Riter Every term

COPLA WRI 3150 Creative Writing WRI 2150 Danita Berg/Jenny Riter No information available

AA Liberal Arts 3500 X-Cancelled course

AA Bus. Admin 3510 NO-Not Offered (on projection but not offered that term)

AA Criminal Justice 3520 R-Redeveloped course

AS Computer Information Systems 3530 L-Launch term for new course

AA Healthcare Management 3540 NC - Do Not Cancel

AA Marketing 3560 # in cell = # of sections of the course run in that term.

AA Accounting 3550 MBA: Accounting and Finance

HR Minor 6068 MBA: Healthcare Management

BA Business Admin-Accounting 7600 MBA: Management

BA Business Admin-Computer Info Sys 7601 MBA: Marketing

BA Business Admin-HC Mgmt 7602 MBA: Project Management

BA Business Admin-Management 7603 MBA: Information Technology Management

BA Business Admin-Marketing 7604 MS IT

BA Accounting 7610

BA Criminal Justice 7620

BA Criminal Justice/Homeland Security Option 7621

BS Computer Info Systems 7630

BS Applied Psychology 7147

INC-Interdisciplinary Non-Prerequisite Cross Curriculum SS=Social Science Elective; HU=Humanities Elective; CL = Computer Literacy Requirement.
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